



2023.04.05.16:19

\$~9

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 685/2022 & I.A. 18192/2022 & I.A. 4621/2023**

GOPAL KRISHAN SRIVASTAVA Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Arjeet Gaur, Advocate

versus

M/S LAKRAS INFRACON PVT. LTD. & ORS. Defendants

Through: Mr. Sumit Bansal and Mr. Aditya
Bakshi, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

ORDER

%

10.03.2023

This matter is taken up today as 09.03.2023 was declared as Holiday.

List on 21st August, 2023.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MARCH 10, 2023

gs/ug

Click here to check corrigendum, if any